Sommartidtabell 2024

Sandviken - Visby
41 Dagar MF MF MF MF MF LS LS LS LS

Tur 103 109 119 127 131 603 609 617 631
Sandviken 06.20 09.20 14.20 18.05 | | 08.50 12.50 19.50
Herrvik 06.30 09.30 14.30 18.15 | | 09.00 13.00 20.00
Ostergarn X X X X | | X X X
Katthammarsvik 06.40 09.40 14.40 18.25 20.30 06.10 09.10 13.10 20.10
Tomase X X X X X X X X X
Hogby X X X X X X X X X
Gammelgarn 06.45 09.45 14.45 18.30 20.35 06.15 09.15 13.15 20.15
Glose X X X X X X X X X
Hardo X X X X X X X X X
Hajdeby X X X X X X X X X
Krédklingbo 06.55 09.55 14.55 18.40 20.45 06.25 09.25 13.25 20.25
Gurpe X X X X X X X X X
Gardese X X X X X X X X X
Hartviks X X X X X X X X X
Ganthem végskal X X X X X X X X X
Unsarve X X X X X X X X X
Hesselby Jvg stn 07.10 10.10 15.10 18.55 21.00 06.40 09.40 13.40 20.40
Dalhem bygdegard X X X X X X X X X
Dalhem Skola X X X X X X X X X
Bjorkhage X X X X X X X X X
Vidunge X X X X X X X X X
Sandénden X X X X X X X X X
Ekeby X X X X X X X X X
Langhulte X X X X X X X X X
Hulte X X X X X X X X X
Endre 07.25 10.25 15.25 19.10 21.15 06.55 09.55 13.55 20.55
Allkvia X X X X X X X X X
Lere X X X X X X X X X
Sanatorievdgen X X X X X X X X X
Haggvdgen X X X X X X X X X
Othemarsgatan X X X X X X X X X

Visby busstation 07.40 10.40 15.40 19.25 21.30 07.10 10.10 14.10 21.10




Sommartidtabell 202

Visby - Sandviken
41 Dagar MF MF MF MF MF LS LS LS LS

Tur 104 112 122 126 132 604 612 620 632
Visby busstation 07.50 11.50 16.50 19.25 22.05 07.35 11.35 15.35 22.05
Othemarsgatan X X X X X X X X X
Haggvéagen X X X X X X X X X
Sanatorievdgen X X X X X X X X X
Lere X X X X X X X X X
Allkvia X X X X X X X X X
Endre 08.05 12.05 17.05 19.40 22.20 07.50 11.50 15.50 22.20
Hulte X X X X X X X X X
Langhulte X X X X X X X X X
Ekeby X X X X X X X X X
Sandanden X X X X X X X X X
Vidunge X X X X X X X X X
Bjorkhage X X X X X X X X X
Dalhem Skola X X X X X X X X X
Dalhem bygdegéard X X X X X X X X X
Hesselby Jvg stn 08.19 12.19 17.19 19.54 22.34 08.04 12.04 16.04 22.34
Unsarve X X X X X X X X X
Ganthem vagskal X X X X X X X X X
Hartviks X X X X X X X X X
Gardese X X X X X X X X X
Gurpe X X X X X X X X X
Kréaklingbo 08.30 12.30 17.30 20.05 22.45 08.15 12.15 16.15 22.45
Hajdeby X X X X X X X X X
Hardo X X X X X
Glose X X X X X X X X X
Gammelgarn X X X X X X X X X
Hogby X X X X X X X X X
Tomase X X X X X X X X X
Katthammarsvik 08.50 12.50 17.50 20.25 23.05 08.35 12.35 16.35 23.05
Ostergarn X X X \ xa X X x@ x@
Herrvik x3 x@ I I xa I I & &
Sandviken 09.10 13.10 18.00 | 23.252 08.45 12.45 16.55° 23,252

a = Endast avstigande pa begaran





